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Speler

D-rating NT 2024 Som van Mutaties Som van D-rating old

Tom Maassen
Gert-Jan Enzlin
Paul Sommers

Gert Eeltink

Eric Knipscheer
Wilco van Hal
Roland Halekor
Bart Schouten

Brian Willems

Kevin Pluk

Maks Gabdullin
Koen Kerren

Danny Willems
Christelle Zola
Arjen Houwers

Li Qianwen

Ali Alwan

Jos Heusschen
Daniélle Roeling
Linsey Selman
Harry Veerbeek

Jan Boelhouwer
Christophe Clement
Ashot Mkhitarjan
Erick Wijngaards
Mindert Hoogstraten
Esther Voets
Mariélle van Verseveld
Bas Beijer

Davy v.d. Vorst
Marcel Verheul
Lieke Puijn

Jan Hindrerks
Gunther Hermans
Bart Vennekes
Bennie Huiskamp
Ben Lemmers
Ruud van Aart
Louis von Piekartz
Brigitte Sticker
Egbert van Versseveld
Henry van den Berg
Niek Vos

Marcus Nijenhuis
Sebastiaan Spierings
Hester Straver

Wim te Lindert
Peter Puijn

Harry van Egmond
Andrea Kuiper
Gilbert Legters
Remco van Maanen
Bennie Meekes
Theo Tankink
Johan Bos

Annelie Beskers
Sander van den Berg
Theo Frits

1713,45
1647,64
1638,37
1618,86
1614,74
1608,32
1596,45
1580,74
1563,68
1561,63
1557,24
1554,16
1552,35
1541,48
1534,19
1532,31
1525,71
1525,31
1524,23
1521,75
1520,97
1519,99
1516,40
1510,51
1509,80
1509,37
1507,64
1507,25
1503,05
1503,03
1502,68
1498,69
1495,33
1492,68
1492,68
1492,67
1492,50
1490,25
1490,25
1489,95
1489,10
1487,80
1482,79
1481,75
1480,78
1478,95
1477,49
1472,85
1472,74
1471,25
1470,72
1470,01
1468,65
1468,65
1468,50
1468,50
1468,20
1468,20

13,75

8,15

13,75

-3,85

-3,85

8,15
5,75

0,60

0,60

-3,75
5,75

-1,25
13,70

-8,20
-8,20
-11,20

10,05
10,05

14,25
-3,75

-11,20
-1,25

5,30
5,30
5,00
5,00

1713,45
1633,89
1638,37
1610,71
1614,74
1608,32
1582,70
1580,74
1567,53
1561,63
1557,24
1554,16
1556,20
1541,48
1526,04
1526,56
1525,71
1524,71
1524,23
1521,75
1520,97
1519,99
1515,80
1510,51
1509,80
1509,37
1507,64
1511,00
1497,30
1504,28
1488,98
1498,69
1495,33
1500,88
1500,88
1503,87
1492,50
1480,20
1480,20
1489,95
1474,85
1491,55
1482,79
1492,95
1482,03
1478,95
1477,49
1472,85
1472,74
1471,25
1470,72
1470,01
1468,65
1468,65
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Tonnie Hartman
Gerrit van Hal

Iris Berends

Ron Bergman
Rianne Budding
Rosalie Heinen

Lidy Wallerbos

Tom Groot Kormelink
Hans Gruijters
Doortje ter Beek
Johan Bijl

Johan van der Staay
Rene Peters

Gerard Simon

Sjuul Geurts
Marleen Hulst

Floris Poelman
Harry Melis

Richard Polder
André Oostendorp
Ton Koks

Diederik Mali

Eef van Schie de Zwaan
Jacqueline Imminkhuizen
Frank Harbers

Marit Stolk

Frans Stolk

Edward van den Heuvel
Hans van Egmond
Hans ter Beek
Agnes Marneth
Edwin Mateman
Wim Lubbers

Karlijn Logmans
Werner Miiller
Marcel Pennings
Johnny van Rengs
Angelica Lacovone
Jolanda Vaags

Mart Roodbeen

Arie Schaap

Marco Heideman
Heidi Derks

Jack Peters
Stephan van Ommen
Suzanne Gubbels
Rob van Heun

Bart v.d. Hanenberg
Marcel Aalbers
Sjors Buitink

Matijs de Leeuw
Janine Harbers
Sandra Reijnders
Susan Wind

Fer Polder

Gabriél Roes

Sjaak Vestjens

Leen Serano

Lynn Bongers

1467,00
1465,90
1463,35
1463,35
1463,30
1463,30
1463,26
1462,60
1462,40
1462,25
1460,70
1460,70
1460,03
1457,70
1456,46
1455,95
1455,95
1455,95
1455,95
1455,80
1455,80
1455,70
1455,70
1455,30
1453,73
1453,30
1453,30
1452,20
1448,70
1448,70
1446,86
1446,60
1446,60
1440,75
1440,19
1438,25
1437,16
1431,40
1431,40
1426,17
1424,20
1422,28
1421,33
1419,39
1417,48
1416,53
1415,57
1413,67
1412,70
1411,75
1408,89
1406,98
1406,50
1406,03
1405,07
1403,17
1402,21
1399,36
1398,41

0,15
0,15
0,10
0,10

-2,50
-2,50

-7,25
-7,25
-7,25
-7,25
-7,40
-7,40

-9,90
-9,90

1467,00
1465,90
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20
1463,26
1462,60
1462,40
1462,25
1463,20
1463,20
1460,03
1457,70
1456,46
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20
1463,20
1455,70
1455,70
1455,30
1453,73
1463,20
1463,20
1452,20
1448,70
1448,70
1446,86
1446,60
1446,60
1440,75
1440,19
1438,25
1437,16
1431,40
1431,40
1426,17
1424,20
1422,28
1421,33
1419,39
1417,48
1416,53
1415,57
1413,67
1412,70
1411,75
1408,89
1406,98
1406,50
1406,03
1405,07
1403,17
1402,21
1399,36
1398,41



118 Joep Langendonk 1389,85 1389,85
119 Rinus van de Meeberg 1387,95 1387,95
120 Sigrid Hormes 1382,63 1382,63



